
SANTA DELFINA Q25

ICED TEA Q25

TOMATO JUICE MIXED Q28
SMOOTHIES Q28
Tamarind, Berries, Tropical, Mango, Virgin Piña colada and starfruit.

NATURAL ORANGE JUICE

BOTTLE OF WATER Q15

FRUIT PUNCH Q25
A combination of natural juices and grenadine.

CIMARRONA Q25
Mineral water prepared with salt and lemon

NUTRITIOUS SHAKES
• Celery, carrot, sweet corn, and orange juice.

• Avocado, chia, pineapple, spinach and orange juice.
• Cucumber, orange juice, celery, spinach and pineapple.

• Kiwi, orange juice, celery and pineapple.

SEASONAL FRUIT SHAKE
Papaya, pineapple, melon, watermelon, 
banana, blackberry, strawberry or mixed.

REGULAR
MILK SHAKE
YOGURT

Q25
Q30
Q35

12 OZ
16 OZ

Q27
Q35

PEPITAZA
REGULAR PITCHERQ30

LEMONADE OR ORANGEADE
WITH WATER OR SODA 16OZ. PITCHERQ25 Q90

Q120

HORCHATA • HIBISCUS TEA • TAMARIND
STARFRUIT • PEPITA • TISTE

Natural Refreshment

Cool RefreshingDrinks

REGULAR
PITCHER

Q25
Q90

Q30

SODAS Q18
• Pepsi
• Pepsi Zero Azúcar

• 7Up
• 7Up Light

• Mirinda
• Grapete.



Beer

MICHELADA WITH PREMIUM BEER Q44

MICHELADA O CHELADA Q40
El Adobe’s Special

• MONTE CARLO
• CABRO RESERVA 
• DRAFT
• HEINEKEN 

• MOZA 
• CORONA
• STELLA ARTOIS
• MICHELOB ULTRA

Q34

• GALLO 
• CABRO
• MODELO ESPECIAL

Q30

Craft Beer
DRAFT BEER *Ask for availability.
CERVECERÍA 14 Q40



MOKA ARTESANAL

ARROZ EN LECHE

ESPRESSO

ARROZ EN LECHE

AMERICANO

CHOCOLATE

MATCHA TEA

FRAPUCCINO

MOCACCINO

LATTE

COLD LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

HANDMADE MOCHA

FLAVORED LATTE

TEA

CHAI TEA

CHAI TEA WITH MILK

CORTADO

MACCHIATO

Q12

Q20

Q26

Q28

Q14

Q15

Q16

Q20

Q17

Q23

Q30

Q32

Q25

Q20

Q23

Q20

Q25

Q25

Q15

Q25

Q30

Q18

Regular

Regular

Regular

Double

12 oz.

with Milk

Flavored


